
class name born nation bwt result date location

43kg Jheng Ya-Syuan 1999 TPE 42.50 95.5 05.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

47kg Kani Haruka 2004 JPN 46.76 115.0 10.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

52kg Onishi Shoko 1999 JPN 51.80 140.0 10.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

57kg Onishi Shoko 1999 JPN 54.53 142.5 19.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

63kg Terahara Maruru 1993 JPN 62.56 160.0 22.06.2016 World Classic, Killeen USA

72kg Madoba Kazusa 1996 JPN 67.90 157.5 20.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

84kg Shuck Hana 1995 SIN 80.15 170,0 08.12.2017 Asia Classic, Kerala / India

84+kg Su Fang Yun 1992 TPE 113.80 232.5 13.06.2015 World Classic, Salo Finland

43kg Popova Kristina 2001 KAZ 42.92 60.5 18.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

47kg Kishkimbayeva Aliya 2000 KAZ 47.00 62.5 18.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

52kg Karimova Dilyara 1998 KAZ 51.82 81.5 21.06.2016 World Classic, Killeen USA

57kg Bautista Jeremy Reign 1999 PHI 55.30 80.0 05.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

63kg Zhurbina Anastassiya 1999 KAZ 62.05 110.0 06.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

72kg Madoba Kazusa 1996 JPN 67.90 82.5 20.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

84kg Shuck Hana 1995 SIN 80.15 85.5 08.12.2017 Asia Classic, Kerala / India

84+kg Okatenko Xeniya 1994 KAZ 106.10 135.5 20.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

43kg Nemoto Kozue 1992 JPN 42.83 135.0 09.06.2015 World Classic, Salo Finland

47kg Kani Haruka 2004 JPN 46.76 145.5 10.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

52kg Thor Qian Qi 1999 SIN 51.24 145.5 05.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

57kg Bautista Jeremy Reign 1999 PHI 55.30 153.0 05.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

63kg Hung Hsiu-Ching 1995 TPE 59.68 182.5 06.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

72kg Madoba Kazusa 1996 JPN 67.90 177.5 20.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

84kg Onu Hana 2000 JPN 80.89 172.5 12.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

84+kg Su Fang Yun 1992 TPE 113.80 195.0 13.06.2015 World Classic, Salo Finland

43kg Nemoto Kozue 1992 JPN 42.83 270.0 09.06.2015 World Classic, Salo Finland

47kg Kani Haruka 2004 JPN 46.76 320.5 10.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

52kg Onishi Shoko 1999 JPN 51.80 345.0 10.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

57kg Bautista Jeremy Reign 1999 PHI 55.30 348.0 05.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

63kg Looi Abigail 1995 SIN 62.84 415.0 10.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

72kg Madoba Kazusa 1996 JPN 67.90 417.5 20.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

84kg Shuck Hana 1995 SIN 80.15 425.5 08.12.2017 Asia Classic, Kerala / India

84+kg Su Fang Yun 1992 TPE 113.80 540.0 13.06.2015 World Classic, Salo Finland

43kg Popova Kristina 2001 KAZ 42.92 60.5 18.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

47kg Kishkimbayeva Aliya 2000 KAZ 47.00 62.5 18.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

52kg Karimova Dilyara 1998 KAZ 51.82 81.5 21.06.2016 World Classic, Killeen USA

57kg Karimova Dilyra 1998 KAZ 55.57 80.0 21.04.2017 World Classic Bench, Killeen USA

63kg Zhurbina Anastassiya 1999 KAZ 62.05 110.0 06.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

72kg Madoba Kazusa 1996 JPN 67.90 82.5 20.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

84kg Jagushte Priyadarsni IND 75.75 85.0 13.12.2012 Asian Classic, Coinbatore India

84+kg Okatenko Xeniya 1994 KAZ 106.10 135.5 20.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

DEADLIFT

TOTAL

BENCH PRESS (Single-Lift)

* pending

CLASSIC WOMEN Junior (<23)

SQUAT

BENCH PRESS (Three-Lift)



EQUIPPED WOMEN Junior (<23)
class name born nation bwt result date location

SQUAT

43kg Jheng Ya-Syuan 1999 TPE 42.20 132.5 02.05.2017 Asian , Soreang,INA

47kg Sawayama Aoi 1998 JPN 46.65 152.5 03.09.2018 World  Jr.Subj, Potchefstroom, South Africa ＊

52kg Kartika Imas 1995 INA 51.74 175.0 13.11.2017 World, Plzen / Czech Republic

57kg Kartika Imas 1995 INA 55.04 182.5 03.05.2017 Asian , Soreang,INA

63kg Burik Marina 1993 KAZ 62,30 225.0 28.08~02.09, 2012

  World Jr.Subj, Szczyrk Poland

72kg Guseva Anastassiya 1989 KAZ 68.83 210.0 05.11.2011 World,Pilsen CZE

84kg Rahayu Sri 1992 INA 82.98 268.0 24.07.2015 Asian, Hong Kong

84+kg Chen Jie Wen 1990 TPE 123.95 265.0 08.11.2013 World,Stavanger Norway

BENCH PRESS (Three-Lift)

43kg Miki Yasuko 1990 JPN 41.91 67.5 30.08.~04.09.2011 World Jr.Subj, Moose Jaw CAN

47kg  Hayakawa Kotomi 1995 JPN 46.70 110.0 05.11.2018 World, Halmstad / Sweden ＊

52kg Huang Yen-Tzu 1992 TPE 51.34 105.0 27.04.2014 Asian, Quzon Philippines

57kg Kobayashi Nobuyo 1997 JPN 55.65 105.0 04.09.2018 World  Jr.Subj, Potchefstroom, South Africa ＊

63kg Terahara Maruru 1993 JPN 62.10 112.5 02.09.2015 World Jr.Subj,  Prague Czech Republic

72kg Guseva Anastassiya 1989 KAZ 68.83 160.0 10.11.2011 World, Pilsen CZE

84kg Rahayu Sri 1992 INA 82.98 145.0 24.07.2015 Asian, Hong Kong

84+kg Okatenko Xeniya 1994 KAZ 104.49 185.0 17.11.2017 World, Plzen / Czech Republic

43kg Nemoto Kozue 1992 JPN 42.75 140.0 31.08.2015 World Jr.Subj,  Prague Czech Republic

47kg Huang Hui-Chuan 1996 TPE 46.40 167.5 14.11.2016 World, Orlando USA

52kg Kartika Imas 1995 INA 51.74 185.0 13.11.2017 World, Plzen / Czech Republic

57kg Kartika Imas 1995 INA 55.04 190.0 03.05.2017 Asian , Soreang,INA

63kg Burik Marina 1993 KAZ 62,30 200.0 28.08~02.09, 2012

  World Jr.Subj, Szczyrk Poland

72kg Eka Mela 1990 INA 66.90 190.0 06.12.2011 Asian, Kobe Japan

84kg Rahayu Sri 1992 INA 82.98 206.0 24.07.2015 Asian, Hong Kong

84+kg Shevchenko Valeriya 1990 KAZ 84,30 220.0 28.08~02.09, 2012

  World Jr.Subj, Szczyrk Poland

TOTAL

43kg Nemoto Kozue 1992 JPN 42.75 320.0 31.08.2015 World Jr.Subj,  Prague Czech Republic

47kg  Hayakawa Kotomi 1995 JPN 46.70 430.0 05.11.2018 World, Halmstad / Sweden ＊

52kg Kartika Imas 1995 INA 51.74 442.5 13.11.2017 World, Plzen / Czech Republic

57kg Kartika Imas 1995 INA 55.04 465.0 03.05.2017 Asian , Soreang,INA

63kg Burik Marina 1993 KAZ 62,30 535.0 28.08~02.09, 2012

  World Jr.Subj, Szczyrk Poland

72kg Guseva Anastassiya 1989 KAZ 68.83 557.5 10.11.2011 World, Pilsen CZE

84kg Rahayu Sri 1992 INA 82.98 619.0 24.07.2015 Asian, Hong Kong

84+kg Okatenko Xeniya 1994 KAZ 104.49 670.0 17.11.2017 World, Plzen / Czech Republic

BENCH PRESS (Single-Lift)

43kg Miki Yasuko 1990 JPN 41.91 67.5 30.08.~04.09.2011 World Jr.Subj, Moose Jaw CAN

47kg  Hayakawa Kotomi 1995 JPN 46.70 110.0 05.11.2018 World, Halmstad / Sweden ＊

52kg Huang Yen-Tzu 1992 TPE 51.34 105.0 27.04.2014 Asian, Quzon Philippines

57kg Dyachenko Taissiya 2000 KAZ 56.40 120.0 25.05.2017 World Bench, Kaunas, Lithuania

63kg Ishibashi Akane 1993 JPN 60.91 125.0 23.04.2016 World Bench, Rodby / DENMARK

72kg Guseva Anastassiya 1989 KAZ 68.83 160.0 10.11.2011 World, Pilsen CZE

84kg Rahayu Sri 1992 INA 82.98 145.0 24.07.2015 Asian, Hong Kong

84+kg Okatenko Xeniya 1994 KAZ 104.49 185.0 17.11.2017 World, Plzen / Czech Republic

* pending

DEADLIFT

http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=squat&event=47kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=squat&event=52kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=squat&event=57kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=squat&event=63kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=squat&event=72kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=squat&event=84kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=squat&event=84%2bkg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench3&event=43kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench3&event=47kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench3&event=52kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench3&event=57kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench3&event=63kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench3&event=72kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench3&event=84kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench3&event=84%2bkg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=deadlift&event=43kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=deadlift&event=47kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=deadlift&event=52kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=deadlift&event=57kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=deadlift&event=63kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=deadlift&event=72kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=deadlift&event=84kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=deadlift&event=84%2bkg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=total&event=43kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=total&event=47kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=total&event=52kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=deadlift&event=57kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=total&event=63kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=total&event=72kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=total&event=84kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=total&event=84%2bkg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench1&event=43kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench1&event=47kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench1&event=52kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench1&event=57kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench1&event=63kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench1&event=72kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench1&event=84kg#
http://records.powerlifting.org/world/?lan=en&gender=F&age=jun&discipline=bench1&event=84%2bkg#

